Micro-Moduflex
Pneumatic micro-valve
modular islands
Edition : January 2008 / Catalogue no. PDE2588TCUK-ev
2
The Micro-Modufl ex valve islands
are an inovation in the fi eld of
pneumatic micro-cylinder control :

CMD08-2
P2M2HXT01
Complete modules (with connectors) : ordering guide
Head and tail module set
C 8F 6H X T 0 1
Dual 4/2 multi-function valve module
0	 T or V series, without cable
2	 T series, 2 m cable
5	 T series, 5 m cable
9	 T series, 9 m cable
Series
F4	 Straight Ø 4 mm
F6	 Straight Ø 6 mm
C4	 Elbow Ø 4 mm
C6	 Elbow Ø 6 mm
Pneumatic connectors
0	 0 plug      dual 4/2
1	 1 plug      4/2 + 3/2 (NC or NO)
2	 2 plugs      dual 3/2 or single 4/2
3	3  plugs      single 3/2 (NF or NO)
Clip-on plugs
Individual
connector
Integrated
connection
T
V
Electrical connectors
F6	 Straight Ø 6 mm
F8	 Straight Ø 8 mm
F0	 Straight Ø 10 mm
MM Muffler
Pressure port connector
C6	 Elbow Ø 6 mm
C8	 Elbow Ø 8 mm
C0	 Elbow Ø 10 mm
Exhaust port connectorIsland head and tail module set
HXT01 Valve island pneumatic
head and tail set
* Pack quantity : 10
Pneumatic head
and tail Module set
Staight	 4 mm       2         FMD04-1
	 6 mm       3         FMD06-1
Elbow	 4 mm       5         CMD04-1
	 6 mm       3         CMD06-1
Plug	                 3         PMDXX1
Description          Tube OD*   Weight (g)     Order code
Straight	 6 mm	 FMD06-2
	 8 mm	 FMD08-2
	 10 mm	 FMD10-2
Elbow	 6 mm	 CMD06-2
	 8 mm	 CMD08-2
	 10 mm	 CMD10-2
Muff ler 		  MMDVA2
3
4
5
5
6
7
5
Description          Tube OD*   Weight (g)     Order code
Description                  Weight (g)      Order code
Description                  Weight (g)      Order code
64
88
114
P2M1TJEE2C
P 2 M 2
F6	 Straight Ø 6 mm
F8	 Straight Ø 8 mm
F0	 Straight Ø 10 mm

P2M2HBVA10404B
Standard AS-i protocol (up to 31 nodes)
Order code
Input connections
Electrical module for 4 outputs max.
•	 V series island may have up to 4 solenoid
	 pilots
•	 1 node per module, 4I / 4O
AS-i version 2 . 1 protocol (up to 62 nodes)
P2M2HBVA20600No input
P2M2HBVA20608A8 M8 inputs
P2M2HBVA20608B8 inputs on 4 M12
No input
4 inputs on 4 M12
V series valve island : Electrical multi-connector head module
IP65  Guillotine type                                         P2M2HEV0A
Multi-connector head module
Connectors with flying
leads multi-cable
2 m cable	 P8LMH20M2A
5 m cable 	 P8LMH20M5A
9 m cable 	 P8LMH20M9A
Electrical module for 6 outputs max.
•	 V series island may have up to 6 solenoid
	 pilots
•	 2 nodes per module, 4I / 3O per node
Electrical head module
Sub-D 25 type
Electrical head module
Guillotine type
T series valve island : individual electrical connectors
2 m cable 	 P8LS08L226C
5 m cable	 P8LS08L526C
9 m cable 	 P8LS08L926C
Quick connection connector
Clip-on or screw
IP67 protected
	 P8CS0803J
 	 P8CS1204J
P8LS08L226C
P8CS0803J
Instant cable
connection
M8 connector with LED, voltage
surge protection and flying lead
cable
IP67 protected
V series valve island : Electrical field bus head modules for AS-i protocol
AS-i head module accessorie
M12 cable with jack for adressing P8LS12JACKLength 1 m
Sub-S 25 standard	 P2M2HEV0D
multi-connector head module
Sub-D 25 connectors      3 m cable	 P8LMH25M3A
with flying leads
multi-cable